Product Display Pedestals www.edisplays.biz
Order Number Description Retail Price
Weight (in
Lbs.)
E-1313-15C2 13" Square Pedestal  15" High , Plastic Tambour $68.00 7
E-1313-15L 13" Square Pedestal  15" High , Laminated Tambour $101.00 10
E-1313-18C2 13" Square Pedestal  18" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 7
E-1313-18L 13" Square Pedestal  18" High , Laminated Tambour $113.00 10
E-1313-21C2 13" Square Pedestal  21" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 7
E-1313-21L 13" Square Pedestal  21" High , Laminated Tambour $113.00 11
E-1313-24C2 13" Square Pedestal  24" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 7
E-1313-24L 13" Square Pedestal  24" High , Laminated Tambour $113.00 13
E-1313-27C2 13" Square Pedestal  27" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 8
E-1313-27L 13" Square Pedestal  27" High , Laminated Tambour $126.00 13
E-1313-30C2 13" Square Pedestal  30" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 8
E-1313-30L 13" Square Pedestal  30" High , Laminated Tambour $126.00 13
E-1313-33C2 13" Square Pedestal  33" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 8
E-1313-33L 13" Square Pedestal  33" High , Laminated Tambour $126.00 15
E-1313-36C2 13" Square Pedestal  36" High , Plastic Tambour $75.00 8
E-1313-36L 13" Square Pedestal  36" High , Laminated Tambour $152.00 15
E-1313-39C2 13" Square Pedestal  39" High , Plastic Tambour $75.00 8
E-1313-39L 13" Square Pedestal  39" High , Laminated Tambour $152.00 15
E-2525-15L 25" Square Pedestal  15" High , Laminated Tambour $177.00 25
E-2525-24L 25" Square Pedestal  24" High , Laminated Tambour $201.00 30
E-2525-33L 25" Square Pedestal  33" High , Laminated Tambour $227.00 35
E-2525-42L 25" Square Pedestal  42" High , Laminated Tambour $279.00 40
E-R16-15C2 16" Round Pedestal  15" High , Plastic Tambour $68.00 6
E-R16-15L 16" Round Pedestal  15" High , Laminated Tambour $101.00 15
E-R16-18C2 16" Round Pedestal  18" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 6
E-R16-18L 16" Round Pedestal  18" High , Laminated Tambour $113.00 15
E-R16-21C2 16" Round Pedestal  21" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 6
E-R16-21L 16" Round Pedestal  21" High , Laminated Tambour $113.00 15
E-R16-24C2 16" Round Pedestal  24" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 6
E-R16-24L 16" Round Pedestal  24" High , Laminated Tambour $113.00 17
E-R16-27C2 16" Round Pedestal  27" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 7
E-R16-27L 16" Round Pedestal  27" High , Laminated Tambour $126.00 17
E-R16-30C2 16" Round Pedestal  30" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 7
E-R16-30L 16" Round Pedestal  30" High , Laminated Tambour $126.00 17
E-R16-33C2 16" Round Pedestal  33" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 7
E-R16-33L 16" Round Pedestal  33" High , Laminated Tambour $126.00 18
E-R16-36C2 16" Round Pedestal  36" High , Plastic Tambour $75.00 7
E-R16-36L 16" Round Pedestal  36" High , Laminated Tambour $152.00 18
E-R16-39C2 16" Round Pedestal  39" High , Plastic Tambour $75.00 7
E-R16-39L 16" Round Pedestal  39" High , Laminated Tambour $152.00 18
E-R31-24L 31" Round Pedestal  24" High , Laminated Tambour $206.00 28
E-R31-33L 31" Round Pedestal  33" High , Laminated Tambour $232.00 33
E-R31-42L 31" Round Pedestal  42" High , Laminated Tambour $284.00 37
Square Product Pedestals
Round Product Pedestals
Fax your order to: (253) 679-1701 Updated 06/01/05
Product Display Pedestals www.edisplays.biz
Order Number Description Retail Price
Weight (in
Lbs.)
E-T16-15C2 16" Triangle Pedestal  15" High , Plastic Tambour $68.00 12
E-T16-15L 16" Triangle Pedestal  15" High ,  Laminated Tambour $139.50 15
E-T16-18C2 16" Triangle Pedestal  18" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 12
E-T16-18L 16" Triangle Pedestal  18" High ,  Laminated Tambour $113.00 15
E-T16-21C2 16" Triangle Pedestal  21" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 12
E-T16-21L 16" Triangle Pedestal  21" High ,  Laminated Tambour $113.00 16
E-T16-24C2 16" Triangle Pedestal  24" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 12
E-T16-24L 16" Triangle Pedestal  24" High , Laminated Tambour $113.00 17
E-T16-27C2 16" Triangle Pedestal  27" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 12
E-T16-27L 16" Triangle Pedestal  27" High ,  Laminated Tambour $126.00 17
E-T16-30C2 16" Triangle Pedestal  30" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 13
E-T16-30L 16" Triangle Pedestal  30" High ,  Laminated Tambour $126.00 18
E-T16-33C2 16" Triangle Pedestal  33" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 13
E-T16-33L 16" Triangle Pedestal  33" High , Laminated Tambour $126.00 18
E-T16-36C2 16" Triangle Pedestal  36" High , Plastic Tambour $75.00 13
E-T16-36L 16" Triangle Pedestal  36" High ,  Laminated Tambour $152.00 19
E-T16-39C2 16" Triangle Pedestal  39" High , Plastic Tambour $75.00 13
E-T16-39L 16" Triangle Pedestal  39" High ,  Laminated Tambour $152.00 20
E-T31-24L 31" Triangle Pedestal  24" High , Laminated Tambour $206.00 28
E-T31-33L 31" Triangle Pedestal  33" High , Laminated Tambour $232.00 33
E-T31-42L 31" Triangle Pedestal  42" High , Laminated Tambour $284.00 37
E-X16-15C2 16" Hexagon Pedestal  15" High , Plastic Tambour $68.00 9
E-X16-15L 16" Hexagon Pedestal  15" High , Laminated Tambour $101.00 12
E-X16-18C2 16" Hexagon Pedestal  18" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 9
E-X16-18L 16" Hexagon Pedestal  18" High , Laminated Tambour $113.00 12
E-X16-21C2 16" Hexagon Pedestal  21" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 9
E-X16-21L 16" Hexagon Pedestal  21" High , Laminated Tambour $113.00 13
E-X16-24C2 16" Hexagon Pedestal  24" High , Plastic Tambour $70.00 9
E-X16-24L 16" Hexagon Pedestal  24" High , Laminated Tambour $113.00 15
E-X16-27C2 16" Hexagon Pedestal  27" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 10
E-X16-27L 16" Hexagon Pedestal  27" High , Laminated Tambour $126.00 15
E-X16-30C2 16" Hexagon Pedestal  30" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 10
E-X16-30L 16" Hexagon Pedestal  30" High , Laminated Tambour $126.00 15
E-X16-33C2 16" Hexagon Pedestal  33" High , Plastic Tambour $73.00 10
E-X16-33L 16" Hexagon Pedestal  33" High , Laminated Tambour $126.00 17
E-X16-36C2 16" Hexagon Pedestal  36" High , Plastic Tambour $75.00 10
E-X16-36L 16" Hexagon Pedestal  36" High , Laminated Tambour $152.00 17
E-X16-39C2 16" Hexagon Pedestal  39" High , Plastic Tambour $75.00 10
E-X16-39L 16" Hexagon Pedestal  39" High , Laminated Tambour $152.00 17
E-X32-24L 32" Hexagon Pedestal  24" High , Laminated Tambour $206.00 30
E-X32-33L 32" Hexagon Pedestal  33" High , Laminated Tambour $232.00 36
E-X32-42L 32" Hexagon Pedestal  42" High , Laminated Tambour $284.00 40
Triangle Product Pedestals
Hexagon Product Pedestals
Fax your order to: (253) 679-1701 Updated 06/01/05